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1     DASHIELL MARTIN                    16:14.08        5:13       16:15
2     GAVIN MACDONALD                    16:25.09        5:17       16:26
3     LIAM SAKAKEENY                     16:26.02        5:17    16:26.03
4     NOLAN HARRIS                       16:33.01        5:19    16:33.01
5     LIAM HEALY                         16:47.09        5:24       16:48
6     NEIL MARTIN                        17:00.04        5:28    17:00.05
7     JAMES VANCE                        17:11.09        5:32       17:12
8     COOPER HERMAN                      17:30.01        5:38    17:30.03
9     ROBBY ZHANG                           18:24        5:55    18:24.01
10    JONATHAN MATHEW                       18:32        5:58    18:32.04
11    ZHICHU REN                         18:35.04        5:59    18:36.01
12    ROHAN HARRISON                     18:37.05        5:59    18:38.01
13    OIVA HELENIUS                      18:38.04        6:00       18:39
14    NATHAN ADLER                       18:43.04        6:01       18:45
15    CARL MUNSHI                        18:44.02        6:01    18:46.07
16    ERNERST LAM                        18:55.01        6:05    18:55.07
17    TOMOYA OE                          19:04.03        6:08    19:06.05
18    ADRIAN CAMACHO-DIAZ                   19:14        6:11       19:15
19    CODY HERMAN                        19:14.02        6:11    19:15.01
20    ALEX RUFO                          19:18.01        6:12    19:20.02
21    PATRICK FENG                       19:19.01        6:13    19:19.02
22    JUSTIN ZENG                        19:20.09        6:13    19:23.04
23    JACK HILLBURN                      19:21.07        6:14    19:21.07
24    SALLY DUPERE                       19:29.01        6:16    19:31.01
25    KIAN NASHAT                        19:32.06        6:17    19:34.02
26    ALAN HERRING                       19:45.05        6:21    19:46.07
27    YUSHI TSUKAMOTO                    19:47.04        6:22       19:58
28    HUGO OHALLOGAN                     19:54.07        6:24    19:55.07
29    KINAAN SHRAYTAH                    19:55.09        6:25    19:57.08
30    KENNETH DANILA                     19:56.02        6:25    19:57.07
31    PHILLIP STERN                      20:01.04        6:26    20:04.02
32    NICHOLAS ZENG                      20:06.02        6:28    20:08.01
33    COLIN SAKAKEENY                    20:08.07        6:29    20:10.07
34    MICHAEL WELCH                      20:14.02        6:30       20:17
35    DOUGLAS ROSENBERG                  20:17.05        6:31    20:23.02
36    JASON HUANG                        20:21.09        6:33       20:28
37    KIRIL ZHDANOV                      20:41.09        6:39    20:46.02
38    SEIGO NAGATA                       20:42.06        6:40       20:45
39    UTKU UNVER                            20:51        6:42       20:55
40    MOSHE SHERMANKADISH                20:55.03        6:44       20:57
41    BENJAMIN KOGAN                        20:56        6:44    21:00.06
42    EMILY FRAWLEY                      21:04.07        6:47    21:05.05
43    AARON LIRIO                        21:04.07        6:47    21:04.07
44    ALEX DONG                          21:06.06        6:47    21:07.05
45    FLOYD BUTLER                       21:09.05        6:48    21:26.04
46    AIDAN LIEBERMAN                    21:09.07        6:48       21:13
47    JACOB SPECTOR                      21:10.07        6:49    21:10.07
48    LUKE SCHMIDT                          21:13        6:49    21:14.06
49    ZACH GAO                           21:17.05        6:51    21:23.07
50    ADAM RANSBOTHAM                    21:23.02        6:53    21:24.04
51    BARRY GREENSTEIN                   21:24.01        6:53       21:26
52    BENJAMIN HONG                      21:26.02        6:54    21:28.02
53    OMRI DOTAN                         21:28.04        6:54    21:29.04
54    DOUG FELDMAN                       21:30.03        6:55    21:51.04
55    ALESSANDRO GORUPPI                    21:33        6:56       21:41
56    ELLIOT GREINER                     21:34.04        6:56    21:35.05
57    DOUGLAS GLAZER                     21:37.09        6:57       21:42
58    LANELLE                            21:40.05        6:58    21:59.07
59    LANELLE A                          21:41.03        6:58    21:59.05
60    AYUMI NAGATA                       21:42.06        6:59    21:48.01
61    ERIC NATHANSON                     21:43.09        6:59       21:48
62    IKER GARCIA MAGRACH                21:52.06        7:02    22:02.07
63    LARRY SCHOEN                       21:56.08        7:03    21:58.07
64    ZANDER VAN BEEVER                  21:59.05        7:04    22:00.05
65    NATHAN FELDMAN                     22:01.05        7:05    22:05.06
66    SETH STARHILL                      22:02.03        7:05    22:04.02
67    CALLUM YORKE                       22:02.05        7:05    22:09.04
68    SARUN CHAND                        22:08.02        7:07    22:09.04
69    WESLEY MOORE                       22:17.06        7:10    22:19.04
70    BRENDAN EVERETT                    22:17.07        7:10       22:21
71    WILLIAM SNYDERGREEN                22:22.09        7:12       22:29
72    KENTON LEACOCK                     22:29.09        7:14    22:31.02
73    ELLA HULBURD                       22:31.01        7:14       22:34
74    BRENDAN CORKERY                    22:31.03        7:15       22:32
75    HANNAH LEESE                       22:32.07        7:15    22:35.02
76    NIAMH MCMULLAN                     22:33.02        7:15    22:35.02
77    ZAK GOMES                          22:37.06        7:17    22:51.09
78    ARIEL KENYON                       22:44.08        7:19    22:51.07
79    ELLIE DRZEWIECKI                   22:49.02        7:20    22:52.01
80    ARMIN NAJAFIAN                        22:50        7:21    23:14.05
81    ELLIOT WOOD                        22:58.04        7:23    23:04.05
82    TATUM MURRAY                       22:58.04        7:23    23:04.05
83    OWEN JUNG                          23:05.07        7:26    23:06.07
84    ADAM SHEENA                           23:06        7:26    23:16.06
85    JACK PRIOR                         23:06.02        7:26    23:08.06
86    DYLAN HILLBURN                     23:08.03        7:26    23:15.04
87    LUKE LEGER                         23:09.06        7:27    23:13.02
88    DUSTIN WHITAKER                    23:10.01        7:27       23:14
89    GREG SCHWARTZ                      23:13.08        7:28    23:20.09
90    MITCH SHANAHAN                     23:14.06        7:28    23:32.02
91    SEAMUS LANGAN                      23:16.03        7:29    23:20.05
92    VIELLA ALKAN                       23:22.02        7:31    23:24.07
93    MATT SOULE                         23:22.08        7:31    23:25.06
94    JULIE MASI                         23:25.08        7:32       23:40
95    CALEB HONG                         23:25.09        7:32    23:34.09
96    SEBI MCCARTHER                     23:26.01        7:32    23:45.02
97    AYAAN MOHTA                           23:31        7:34    23:40.04
98    YU-YUAN CHEN                       23:34.07        7:35    23:50.07
99    BOBBY SHANAHAN                     23:44.05        7:38    24:01.09
100   EMERSON DEL CUADRO REN             23:49.05        7:40    24:11.06
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101   CHRISTOPHER HARRISON               23:51.04        7:40       24:10
102   JASON COHEN                        23:51.07        7:40    23:57.02
103   PATRICK MERMAGEN                      23:53        7:41    24:00.05
104   YUK LEUNG YUM                      23:55.09        7:42       24:08
105   NIMA SHOKROLLDRI                      24:00        7:43       24:08
106   SEAN ELLIOTT                       24:00.06        7:43    24:06.07
107   ALON TEVET-MARKELEVICH             24:04.01        7:44    24:26.02
108   OWEN BRADLEY                       24:10.02        7:46    24:10.08
109   JAMES MA                           24:10.08        7:46    24:28.07
110   JOHN TIMKO                         24:10.09        7:47    24:20.06
111   ARIA CHITTY                        24:11.05        7:47    24:14.05
112   ALEXANDER KLAPES                   24:17.05        7:49    24:32.08
113   SASHI KOLLIPARX                       24:18        7:49    24:33.08
114   FABIANO FREITAS RAMIRE             24:18.08        7:49       24:41
115   VALENTINA YUNIS                    24:20.01        7:49    24:22.06
116   LAURA HOWELL                       24:21.06        7:50    24:25.01
117   ELISA FRIEDMAN                     24:24.05        7:51    24:34.02
118   HYUNAH LEE                         24:27.04        7:52    24:41.05
119   EZRA NATHANSON                     24:29.03        7:52    24:37.06
120   DANIEL TUCKER                      24:31.03        7:53    24:51.05
121   DANA EHRLIH                        24:32.03        7:53    24:37.08
122   WEBER CHEN                         24:33.02        7:54    24:38.05
123   KIM SPRUNCK                        24:34.01        7:54    24:48.08
124   CORY SAKAKEENY                        24:36        7:55       24:50
125   MATTHEW TIMMINS                    24:37.05        7:55    24:53.05
126   JAYDEN CHEN                        24:39.09        7:56    24:55.09
127   YIFENG HU                          24:48.08        7:59    24:52.01
128   HATES LOIZAVO                      24:50.05        7:59       25:13
129   DAVID PADGETT                      24:52.09        8:00    24:58.07
130   PATRICK LANGAN                     24:55.03        8:01    25:14.04
131   ALEXEI KOPMAN THAYER               24:56.06        8:01    25:01.07
132   MAYURI FIETE                       24:58.05        8:02    25:01.02
133   BERK UNVER                         24:58.05        8:02    25:02.07
134   CALIN NICOLAE                      25:02.01        8:03    25:19.07
135   LEA AFONKIN                        25:20.05        8:09    25:33.01
136   ISABELLA CAMACHO-DIAZ              25:25.04        8:10       25:27
137   ERIN KANDAMAR                      25:26.04        8:11    25:44.06
138   GREGORY MANTHEI                       25:29        8:12    25:42.06
139   MAURICE LEACOCK                    25:34.04        8:13       25:40
140   ANNIKA SCOTT                       25:38.05        8:15    25:42.04
141   ELLA CHALFIN                       25:39.01        8:15       25:42
142   TONY MU                            25:40.05        8:15    25:43.06
143   EZRA LEVY                             25:42        8:16    25:44.04
144   JENNIFER POPOVIC                   25:44.04        8:17    25:54.09
145   EMMA ROCNIK                        25:44.07        8:17    25:46.05
146   CLARA BORUS                        25:46.08        8:17    25:48.09
147   RON DOTAN                          25:48.03        8:18    25:55.02
148   YONI SHAVELSKY                     25:50.05        8:19       25:53
149   JESSLYN LATHISH ROBINS             25:56.05        8:21    26:02.01
150   JAMES OCONNELL                     26:00.07        8:22    26:01.02
151   ZAC CHOW                           26:04.07        8:23    26:13.09
152   JORDAN PLATT                          26:05        8:23    26:13.03
153   YANNLING CHEN                      26:05.05        8:23    26:12.02
154   SERENA LIU                         26:10.01        8:25    26:12.09
155   ADRIAN CHEN                        26:10.02        8:25    26:26.02
156   BEATRIZ ALMEIDA                    26:11.07        8:25    26:28.09
157   LEONOR GONZALEZ DE LAS             26:14.08        8:26    26:30.05
158   LUKE LAM PLATES                    26:15.05        8:27    26:24.09
159   SASHA LAM PLATES                   26:16.01        8:27    26:25.08
160   CHRISTY DESMITH                    26:23.01        8:29    26:45.04
161   ANITA TUCKER                       26:27.07        8:31    26:37.07
162   BEN KITARYEV                       26:27.08        8:31    26:33.09
163   MILES TUCKER                       26:29.03        8:31    26:37.09
164   XIAODAN XIE                        26:49.07        8:38       27:14
165   JACK COWNIG                        26:55.04        8:39    27:12.05
166   CHRISTOPHER HONG                   26:59.08        8:41    27:25.07
167   ABBY SHACHMUT                      27:05.05        8:43    27:21.07
168   ELI COHEN                          27:05.05        8:43    27:13.01
169   LISA SPECTOR                       27:06.02        8:43    27:19.09
170   LEFAN WANG                         27:07.06        8:43    27:16.02
171   AMY DIMARZIO ZELLA                 27:07.08        8:43       27:15
172   JARED MI                              27:10        8:44    27:10.08
173   DIANNA KOBAYASHI                   27:22.01        8:48    27:28.02
174   DOUGLAS WHITAKER                   27:22.02        8:48    27:29.02
175   LINDSAY BERK                       27:23.03        8:48       27:30
176   OLLIE RICE                         27:24.06        8:49    27:30.08
177   BRANDON CHEN                       27:24.09        8:49    27:41.06
178   SUZANNE MURPHY FERGUSO             27:26.03        8:49    27:47.08
179   JOSE CAMACHO HERNANDEZ             27:29.01        8:50    27:54.09
180   MICHAEL VASHEVKO                   27:43.06        8:55    28:05.04
181   ERIN OTTMER                        27:50.01        8:57    28:00.09
182   ELIZA FRANKLIN                        27:52        8:58    28:13.08
183   VALERIA CAMACHO-DIAZ               27:52.07        8:58    27:54.07
184   ANGELINA DEPALMA                   27:52.09        8:58    28:13.08
185   TONY WU                               27:56        8:59    28:03.02
186   CASSIE SAITOW                      28:02.02        9:01    28:07.02
187   DIDI DOTAN                         28:04.07        9:02    28:20.07
188   MATT VETETO                        28:05.08        9:02    28:07.04
189   JOHANNA HELENIUS                   28:10.01        9:03    28:24.02
190   ANGELINA SUTHERLAND                28:11.01        9:04    28:17.07
191   JUSTIN BURESH                      28:11.03        9:04    28:17.08
192   ASHISH UHLMANN                     28:14.05        9:05    28:24.05
193   SHIVEN PATEL                       28:17.08        9:06    28:21.01
194   JAMES HU                           28:18.01        9:06    28:21.06
195   LAUREN WISE                        28:24.06        9:08    28:44.07
196   ANGELA ABUSHEDDE                   28:25.09        9:09    28:30.04
197   THEODORE HONG                      28:37.05        9:12    29:03.06
198   SOFIA KOVARZIN                        28:41        9:13    28:50.04
199   SIENNA SOLORZA                     28:41.04        9:14       28:50
200   JAY PATEL                          28:43.07        9:14    28:54.09
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201   NICK GROSSMAN                      28:45.02        9:15       29:05
202   HALEY KIM                          28:48.07        9:16    28:59.09
203   JESSE MOORE                        28:49.03        9:16    29:04.08
204   HAILEY YAMAGATA                    28:49.07        9:16    28:51.06
205   AAYAN SHARMA                       28:55.09        9:18    29:04.08
206   LARA KARSLIGIL                     28:59.08        9:19    29:12.07
207   RIMA OE                            29:01.03        9:20    29:14.05
208   DANIEL DING                        29:02.03        9:20    29:08.08
209   BARAN UNVER                        29:05.04        9:21    29:27.01
210   HIROAKI WAKIMOTO                   29:11.06        9:23    29:28.04
211   ETHAN WANG                         29:15.02        9:24    29:19.08
212   DAVID HARRID                       29:19.08        9:26    29:34.06
213   WILSON WEN                         29:23.03        9:27    29:31.02
214   NORA YOUSEFZADEH-GRUNI             29:24.03        9:27    29:38.02
215   SETH KOSTO                         29:26.03        9:28    29:40.09
216   CHARLOTTE OTTMER                   29:30.03        9:29    29:40.04
217   MATT OTTMER                        29:31.03        9:30    29:40.08
218   KANNA TSUKAMOTO                    29:45.09        9:34    29:51.09
219   JOHN MCLAUGHLIN                    29:46.03        9:34    30:00.08
220   ANNE RAECHEL HACKNEY               29:55.02        9:37    30:10.09
221   WILL MELANSON                      30:03.04        9:40    30:09.09
222   DREW O'NEILL                       30:04.01        9:40    30:08.08
223   ELLIE FIADJOE                      30:04.04        9:40    30:07.02
224   VIVYAN GARCIA                         30:07        9:41    30:08.08
225   ANDREA TANG                        30:09.06        9:42    30:21.01
226   PAUL WILLIAMS                      30:32.05        9:49    30:48.01
227   VIHAAN MOHTA                       30:53.04        9:56    30:56.02
228   KANNAN PATEL                       30:54.08        9:56    30:56.02
229   DANIEL POPOVIC                     30:56.01        9:57    31:06.09
230   SINAN OZKUMUR                      31:16.02       10:03    31:20.07
231   EMRE OZKUMUR                       31:17.01       10:04    31:21.04
232   DANIEL GIBERTI                     31:17.06       10:04    31:36.02
233   MICHELE DALY                       31:22.05       10:05    31:26.07
234   MARGARET HALLIWELL                    31:23       10:05    31:45.02
235   NATALIE SCHWARTZ                   31:23.06       10:06    31:44.06
236   ROSHAN RASALINGAM                  31:27.07       10:07    31:36.09
237   MAYA GLAZER                        31:28.04       10:07    31:55.02
238   MICHAEL BRADLEY                    31:28.09       10:07    31:49.04
239   DOUGLAS CLARK                      31:30.04       10:08    31:47.02
240   MARY PIERCE                        31:34.05       10:09    31:48.08
241   IVY CHEN                           31:34.09       10:09    31:51.06
242   BRUCE GELIN                           31:37       10:10    31:55.03
243   REBECCA GONZALEZ                      31:43       10:12    31:57.01
244   LEONAS ALKAN                          31:44       10:12    31:54.08
245   ERIC LI                            31:49.05       10:14    31:56.05
246   CASIMIR ALKAN                      31:57.02       10:16    32:09.01
247   LILA GINSBURG                      32:04.02       10:19    32:08.01
248   SHELLEY LIU                        32:08.02       10:20    32:22.09
249   JENNIFER ROCNIK                    32:28.02       10:26    32:48.09
250   KRISTIN STIRLING                   32:29.08       10:27    32:41.06
251   ADELINA STIRLING                      32:31       10:27    32:41.08
252   MICHAEL POGREBNYAK                 32:44.07       10:32    32:56.08
253   SERENA CHAO                        32:47.09       10:33    33:11.04
254   BRANDON YEE                        32:53.06       10:35    33:01.08
255   ALEXANDRA HUNT                     32:56.04       10:35    33:15.04
256   MAVIVELISSE DIAZ                   33:16.02       10:42    33:41.09
257   AVA RANSBOTHAM                     33:30.08       10:47    33:45.09
258   ENA TSUKAMOTO                      33:34.04       10:48    33:40.06
259   OZAN ALKAN                            33:48       10:52    33:59.06
260   CATIE CORKERY                      33:48.04       10:52       34:04
261   MAHESH KRISHNAMURTHY               34:01.02       10:56    34:32.04
262   LILIAN WOOD                        34:19.08       11:02    34:23.06
263   EUGENE JUNG                        34:32.04       11:06    34:37.09
264   KATE LANGAN                        34:39.03       11:09    34:58.02
265   ANNE CLARK                         34:43.08       11:10    34:57.06
266   EVA VINARSKY                       34:47.03       11:11    34:51.05
267   EMMA PRESTON                       34:47.06       11:11    34:51.05
268   LIAM LANGAN                           34:48       11:11    34:54.09
269   CATHY WILLIAMS                        34:54       11:13    34:59.01
270   SHUNTARO OE                        34:57.06       11:14    35:07.06
271   JACOB LAM                          35:09.08       11:18    35:18.04
272   ANTHONY LAM                        35:10.05       11:19    35:18.05
273   GRACE LIU                          35:21.01       11:22    35:24.09
274   XIA XU                             35:21.04       11:22    35:24.09
275   JEFFREY TOMANENG                   35:28.07       11:24    36:04.05
276   SASHA KAPLAN                          35:57       11:34    36:05.09
277   OLIVIA FETTERMAN                   35:57.08       11:34    36:06.06
278   KOHARU OE                          36:23.06       11:42    36:37.01
279   JULIA HARMATZ                      36:56.08       11:53    37:06.04
280   PAUL OCONNELL                      37:19.09       12:00    37:38.01
281   JULIE OCONNELL                     37:31.03       12:04    37:38.02
282   DYLAN LAM                          37:55.09       12:12       38:05
283   EVA LIN                            37:58.07       12:13    38:03.08
284   CAYDEN LIU                         38:00.01       12:13    38:05.04
285   NIDHI KUMAR                           38:06       12:15    38:17.09
286   SAM KADISH                         38:34.06       12:24    39:05.01
287   ALI SHERMANKADISH                     38:37       12:25    39:05.01
288   ANN LEACOCK                        39:26.04       12:41    39:32.06
289   DENNIS SANTIAGO                    40:12.09       12:56    40:39.04
290   NAMITA MOHTA                       40:22.06       12:59    40:35.08
291   REVATHY MAHENDRA-RAJAH             40:23.04       12:59       40:36
292   AMEER ALMEDHYCHY                   40:30.04       13:01    40:38.06
293   MARCELO VILLAFUERTE                40:34.09       13:03    40:43.08
294   ANDREW LINDSAY                     40:58.01       13:10    41:03.02
295   CHARLES MANSBACH                   43:04.01       13:51    43:27.06
296   HAIDEN COTE                        45:10.06       14:32    45:26.06
297   NATALIA CAMACHO-DIAZ               45:12.01       14:32    45:26.08
298   JENNIFER LEE                       46:18.08       14:54    46:38.05
299   CHRISTINE LECCESE                  46:19.02       14:54    46:38.05
300   ARIEL GLAZER                       47:08.08       15:10    47:13.01
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301   MAXFIELD NICOLAE                   47:35.09       15:18    47:57.07
302   ERICA NICOLAE                      48:01.08       15:27    48:20.01
303   ALICIA ARAOZ                       48:25.04       15:34    48:43.06
304   LAURA NICOLAE                      48:31.08       15:36    48:50.06
305   KELLI FITZGERALD                   48:53.07       15:43    49:26.02
306   SARAH MAILLET                      48:53.07       15:43       49:26
307   LEXI MICHAELS                      48:55.02       15:44    49:27.02
308   MICHAEL LACEY                      49:01.05       15:46    49:23.06
309   REESE COTE                         49:19.03       15:52    49:30.01
310   HEATHER HUGHES                     49:19.03       15:52    49:30.01
311   BRADFORD COTE                      49:19.09       15:52    49:30.05
312   NURIA DE LAS CASAS                 49:49.01       16:01    50:47.02
313   KERRI HERMAN                       50:53.01       16:22    51:06.07
314   GERLINDE MUNSHI                    51:25.08       16:32    51:53.08
315   RUTH SAKAKEENY                     51:40.03       16:37    51:53.06
316   SUSAN MACDONALD                       51:43       16:38    51:55.01
317   JENNIFER MANTHEI                      51:54       16:41       51:54
318   MANEL GUERMAZI                     52:07.04       16:46    52:24.05
319   RANYA ALMEDHYCHY                   52:11.06       16:47    52:27.08
320   RHEANA SAMHOUN                     52:12.06       16:47    52:24.06
321   JOHANNA LEE                        52:13.06       16:48    52:27.06
322   SAM HERMAN                         52:25.05       16:51    52:52.06
323   MATTHEW WU                         52:33.05       16:54    52:50.02
324   ILYSE HERMAN                       55:50.02       17:57    56:16.05
325   MEYSSA HORIDECK                    56:15.09       18:06       56:43
326   SARA VOLPE                         56:18.03       18:06    56:44.04
327   AUDREY FRICANO                     56:35.01       18:12    57:02.07
328   AARON SHAD                         57:02.01       18:20    57:39.02
329   VIKTORIA SHAD                      57:02.04       18:20    57:39.06
330   ANNA KUO                           57:02.07       18:21    57:02.07
331   ALLISON WU                         57:03.03       18:21    57:03.03
332   ALISON CORKERY                        58:04       18:40       58:17
333   JOE CORKERY                        58:04.03       18:40       58:17
334   MARIE YUNIS                        58:51.05       18:56    59:27.05
335   ROBIN CHALFIN                      58:53.05       18:56    59:30.08
336   MELANIE CLINTON                       59:40       19:11       59:40
337   JON STRAS                             59:40       19:11       59:40
338   TAMARA STRAS                       59:40.03       19:11    59:40.03
339   PRANAV RAMAN                     1:00:50.09       19:34  1:01:22.05
340   SHANKAR RAMAN                    1:00:53.08       19:35  1:01:26.05
341   DIVYA MAHESH                     1:00:54.06       19:35     1:01:27
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